40
FOAM PROPORTIONING EQUIPMENT
HYDRAULICALLY ACTUATED VALVE
DESCRIPTION
WARNING!
THE ACTUATOR IS PROVIDED WITH A WATER INLET
SHUT-OFF VALVE TO FACILITATE THE RESETTING
OF THE VALVE AFTER ACTUATION. ENSURE THAT

• Actuator has easy stop adjustments at each end of
stroke for accurate seating of the ball.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Valve Size
BFHAV-1.0 1" Hydraulically Actuated Valve
BFHAV-1.25 1-1/4" Hydraulically Actuated Valve
BFHAV-1.5 1-1/2" Hydraulically Actuated Valve
BFHAV-2.0 2" Hydraulically Actuated Valve
BFHAV-2.5 2-1/2" Hydraulically Actuated Valve
BFHAV-3.0 3" Hydraulically Actuated Valve
OPTIONS
• 24V DC or 120V AC Solenoid
• Stainless steel flanged ball valve
41